
Jordan Abreu
Kealoha "Ala" Bactad
Allan Bactad
Roberta Leinani Bactad
Andy Batulayan
Khloee Batulayan
Dustin Broad
Rylee Melia Broad
Patrick Jr. Brun
Kamalani Brun
Nalani Brun
Atta Duncan
Roberta "Napua" Duncan
Blaze Duncan
Arthur Duncan Jr.
Shawnee Duncan-Kaauwai
Diane Frommel
Israel Frommel
Kellsie Makanaokalani Fujimoto
Eric Fujimoto
Nicole Pohaikealoha Fujimoto
L. Masako Fujimoto
Kairus Gampon
Kirah Sui Sin Garcia
Paul Garcia
Tierra Garcia
Leiah Garcia
Ayvah Garcia
Kamaha`o Garcia
Micah Garcia
Ava George
Noa George
Derek George Jr.
Henrietta Gonsalves
Alan Kalama Gonsalves
Robert Gonsalves Sr.
Sean Harrington
Calsen Hasegawa
Leimana Hassett
Malia Haumea
Jayla Haumea-Ka'auwai
Jaeden Haumea-Ka'auwai
Kalalea Herrod
`Auli`i Herrod
Waiola Horn
Dwayne Horn
Malana Horn
Kekoa Horn
Brandi Ibaan



Kalei Ibaan
Linda Iwamoto
Kalanikauleleiaiwi Jardine
Kaleb Jardine
Kelly Jones
Iwalani Ka?auwai-Herrod
Kehaunani Ka'auwai
Alicia Ka'auwai
Bert Ka'auwai
BlazeAnne Ka'auwai
Kaili Ka'auwai
KevynRoss "Aukai" Ka'auwai
Jimmy Ka'auwai
Kalei Boy Ka'auwai
Lisa Ka'auwai
Quinn Ka'auwai
Samuel Ka`auwai
Hokulani Ka`auwai
Nan Kaaumoana
Isaiah Kaauwai
Erin Kuuipo Kaauwai
Jonah-Kuhio Kaauwai
Shari Kaauwai
Zion Kaauwai
Ridge Kaauwai
Kaleialoha Kaauwai
Maile Kaauwai
Tuddy Kaauwai
William Kaauwai
Kaina Kaauwai
Anela Kaauwai
Kelly Kaauwai
Lisa Kaauwai
Grace Kaauwai
Nainoa Kaauwai
James Kekoalaulii Kaauwai
Annette Kuuipoaloha Kaauwai
Kenneth Hoku Kaauwai
Ethan Kanaloa Kaauwai
Elijah Hoku Kaauwai
Monica Kaauwai
Kahiapo Kaauwai
KAUPENA KAAUWAI
BARBARA KAAUWAI
Kapono Kaauwai
Treian Keoni Kaauwai
Lilinoe Kaauwai
August Kaauwai 
William Kaauwai II



Taylor Kaauwai Jones
Lara Pua Kaauwai Truel
Lehua Kaauwai-Krueger
Kaulananapua Kaauwai-Tongamoa
Dane Krueger
Randi Lewis
Leila Llanes
Naia Llanes
Kaiulani Mahuka
Chanita Makanui
Darrah Makanui
Abraham Makanui
Robert Mcculloch
Robyn Mcculloch
Ashlin Melandish
Kevin Melandish
Kaikena Melandish
Ka'eo Melandish
Keanu Melandish
Makana Melandish
Daniel Miller
Gwendolyn Naki-Kaauwai
Jerilyn Naki-Kaauwai
Jerica Naki-Kaauwai
Zairee Nuesca-Naki-Kaauwai
Chasslyn Ortiz-Naki-Kaauwai
Tanzy Padgett
Mokihana Powers
Jerry Powers
Teetee Rivera
Panani Rivera
Megan Rivera
Kaliko Rivera
Haloa Rivera
Iwi Rivera
Kaikea Roe
Melissa Roe
John Roe
Waika Rogers
Kawelo Rogers
Kevin Smith
Candace Smith
Langitoto Tongamoa
Fuka Tongamoa 
William Truel
James Truel
Robert Truel
Brenda Viado
Ray Viado



Cheryl Wilson
Anthony Wilson
Wesley Wong
Jessica Yaple











First Name Last Name Size Shirt
Nalani Brun Adult Large
Kamalani Brun Adult Small
Patrick Jr. Brun Adult XL
Kaikea Roe Adult Large
Hokulani Ka`auwai Adult XXL
Samuel Ka`auwai Adult Large
Wesley Wong Adult Small



Jessica Yaple Adult Medium
Jerry Powers Adult XXL
Mokihana Powers Adult XXL
Kaulananapua Kaauwai-Tongamoa Adult XL
Kaulananapua Kaauwai-Tongamoa Adult Large
Langitoto Tongamoa Adult XXXL
Nalesoni Tongamoa Child Small
Isaiah Kaauwai Adult XL
William Treul Adult Medium
Robert Truel Child XL
James Truel Child XL
Noa George Adult Large
Ava George Child Medium
Kai Kaauwai Adult Large
Kai Kaauwai Adult XL
Kuuipo Kaauwai Adult XXL
Kuuipo Kaauwai Adult XXL
Kuuipo Kaauwai Adult XXL
Pua Kaauwai Adult XXXL
Robyn Mcculloch Adult Large
Robert Mcculloch Adult XL
Linda Iwamoto Adult Large
Linda Iwamoto Adult Large
Jonah-Kuhio Kaauwai Adult XXL
Shari Kaauwai Adult Small
Zion Kaauwai Adult Large
Ridge Kaauwai Adult Medium
Kalalea Herrod Adult Large
Ajia Gabriel Adult XL
Anuhea Herrod Adult XL
?Auli?i Herrod Adult Medium
Maka Herrod Adult Small
Iwalani Ka?auwai-Herrod Adult XXL
Kamalei Gabriel Child Medium
Leimana Hassett Adult Large
Kehau Kaauwai Adult Medium
Kevin Kaauwai Adult XL
John Hassett Adult Large
Kalei Kaauwai Adult XL
Maile Kaauwai Adult Large
Tuddy Kaauwai Adult Large
Alicia E. Ka'auwai Adult Large
Alicia E. Ka'auwai Adult XL
Kirah Sui Sin Garcia Adult XL
Paul Garcia Adult XXL
Tierra Garcia Adult Large
Leiah Garcia Adult Medium
Micah Garcia Child Large
Ayvah Garcia Child Small



Roberta "Napua" Duncan Adult Large
Arthur Duncan Jr. Adult XXL
Shawnee Duncan-Kaauwai Adult Medium
Jordan Abreu Adult Large
Atta Duncan Adult Large
Blaze Duncan Child Small|Child Medium
Lehua Kaauwai-Krueger Adult XL
Dane Krueger Adult Large
William Kaauwai Adult XL
Nan Kaaumoana Adult Medium
Kaimi Jr Nabeshima Adult XL
Lohelani Nabeshima Adult Large
Kaimi Nabeshima Child Medium
Kamaha`o Garcia Child Small
Bert Ka'auwai Adult XL
Blaze Ka'auwai Adult XL
Kaili Ka'auwai Adult XL
Randi Lewis Adult Large
Leila Llanes Adult Medium
Naia Llanes Adult Medium
Kealoha "Ala" Bactad Adult XL
Waika Rogers Adult Small
Kawelo Rogers Child Medium
KevynRoss "Aukai" Ka'auwai Adult XL
Jimmy Ka'auwai Adult XL
Malia Haumea Adult Medium
Jayla Haumea-Ka'auwai Child Small
Jaeden Haumea-Ka'auwai Child Small
Cheryl Wilson Adult XL
Anthony Wilson Adult XXXL
Kaina Kaauwai Adult XXL
Treian Keoni Kaauwai Child Medium
Allan "Kaimana" Lemi Adult XL
Tanzy Padgett Adult XL
Israel Frommel Adult XXXL
John Roe Adult XL
Melissa Roe Adult XXXL
Kalei Boy Ka'auwai Adult Large
Lisa Ka'auwai Adult Large
Quinn Ka'auwai Child Small
Lisa Kaauwai Adult Medium
Kelly Kaauwai Adult XL
Anela Kaauwai Child Medium
Fuka Tongamoa Adult Medium
Chanita Makanui Adult XL
Calsen Hasegawa Adult XL
DrÈsen Makanui-Hasegawa Child Small
William Kaauwai II Adult XXL
Kaiulani Mahuka Adult Medium



Nainoa Kaauwai Adult Large
Grace young Adult Medium
Heather Braun Adult XL
Tyrus Kaauwai Adult XXL
Shellah Kaauwai Adult Large
Shezlyn Kaauwai Adult Small
TJ Kaauwai Adult Small
Sierra Mahina Kaauwai Child Large
Sydney KAWAIKAPUALOHA Kaauwai Child Small
Brenda Viado Adult XXXL
Ray Viado Adult Large
Waiola Horn Adult Large
Dwayne Horn Adult XXL
Malana Horn Child Medium
Kekoa Horn Child Small
Derek George Jr. Adult XL
Derek George Jr. Adult XXL
Hoku Kaauwai Adult XXL
Kanaloa Kaauwai Adult XXXL
Hoku Kaauwai Adult Medium
Lilinoe Kaauwai Adult Medium
Matt Smith Adult XXL
Heather Smith Adult XL
Elijah Smith Adult Large
Felicia Smith Adult Medium
Ipo Kaauwai Adult XXL
Kekoa Kaauwai Adult XXL
Kahiapo Kaauwai Adult XXXL
Kahikolu Kaauwai Child Medium
Barbara kaauwai Adult Small
KAUPENA KAAUWAI Adult XL
KAILANA PUOU Adult XXXL
SHYA KAAUWAI Adult Medium
NOHI KAAUWAI Adult Small
KAYDEN PALENAPA LIKELIO Adult XXL
JAYDEN PALENAPA LIKELIO Adult XL
Kyle Iwamoto Adult XXL
Rustin Iwamoto Adult XL
Dev Iwamoto Adult XL
Ekolu Iwamoto Adult XL
Melia Iwamoto Adult Large
Kailee Kaauwai Adult XXXL
Kaimana Kaauwai Adult XXXL
Jamie Kaauwai Adult XL
Kahana Kaauwai Child XL
James Avilla Adult XL
Laurie Nabeshima/Avilla Adult XXXL
Doug Nabeshima Adult XL
Hali'a Locke Adult Medium



Henrietta Gonsalves Adult Medium
Bobby Gonsalves Adult Medium
Nawai Gonsalves Adult Large
Kamuela Lau Adult Large
Aidan Taylor Adult XL
Navea Gonsalves Adult XL
Stephanie Gonsalves Child Large
Summer Ebesu Child Small
Douglas Gonsalves
Teetee Rivera Adult Small
Kaliko Rivera Adult Large
Roberta Bactad Adult Medium
Allan Bactad Adult XXL
Alan Gonsalves Adult XXL
Kelly Jones Adult Medium
Ashlin Melandish Adult Medium
Kevin Melandish Adult XL
Ka'eo Melandish Child Large
Keanu Melandish Child Medium
Makana Melandish Child Small
Kaikena Melandish Child Small
Caprii Nakihei Adult XXL
Alyssa medeiros Child Medium


